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※標示價格已含消費稅。



240905　食道園様　中国語メニュー　A4　中面

¥1,150
¥1,200
¥1,000

¥880
¥1,100
¥1,100

¥780
¥900
¥480

¥1,100
¥450

¥380 ○¥300
○¥280 ○¥250

饭,  汤

海带汤
海带蛋汤
蛋汤
蔬菜汤
豆芽菜汤
牛尾汤
明太汤
牛肉汤
蚬贝酱汤 (味噌, 高汤)

¥450
¥480
¥450
¥450
¥450
¥900
¥800
¥880
¥580

石锅拌饭
石锅奶酪拌饭
拌饭
汤饭
牛肉汤饭
牛尾汤饭
年糕泡菜汤
韩国豆腐锅汤
鸡蛋羹
韩国药膳粥
食道园茶泡饭
饭

汤

豆腐番茄沙拉 食道园特色沙拉

沙 拉

泡菜拼盘

泡菜

泡菜萝卜

泡菜黄瓜

韩国拌菜拼盘

韩国拌菜拼
（豆芽菜 / 黄瓜 / 膾 / 紫萁）

腌鳕鱼内脏（附海苔）

芝麻拌薄荷叶

韩国海苔

¥880

¥480

¥480

¥480

¥1,200

¥380

¥580

¥480

¥300

豆腐番茄沙拉

食道园特色沙拉

清黏沙拉（仅限夏季）

牛油果沙拉

番茄片（盐, 蛋黄酱）

¥780

¥780

¥780

¥780

¥550

泡菜, 韩国拌菜拼

食道园茶泡饭

一品料理

炒粉丝

温暖你心土豆煎饼

鱿鱼韭菜煎饼

猪肉泡菜

爆辣干鱿鱼

毛豆

豆腐泡菜

豆腐泡菜納豆

¥900

¥880

¥900

¥680

¥450

¥350

¥400

¥500

大

中 小

面

温面
韩国冷面
拌面
牛肉拉面
牛杂乌冬

¥1,100
¥990

¥1,100
¥1,100

¥990

（Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy）

（Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy）

（Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy）

盛得很满

※標示價格已含消費稅。
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¥800

Specialty menu！ Let' eat！Specialty menu！ Let' eat！Specialty menu！ Let' eat！

明太汤
¥1,100

牛肉汤饭

¥1,100
温面

¥990
韩国冷面

¥1,100
韩国药膳粥

¥880
土豆煎饼

¥780
豆腐番茄沙拉¥900

名物炒粉
丝

2409 05

Please c
hoose se

rvices.

Medium
 spicy or

 Hard sp
icy

or Speci
al spicy

Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicyor Special spicy

※標示價格已含消費稅。
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上等牛舌 上等牛隔膜肉

上等牛大肠 心脏

椒盐/酱汁味

生牛百叶 ¥780

上等牛舌

牛舌

根牛舌

上等牛胃肉

上等牛肩通脊

上等牛背肉

上等牛隔膜肉(牛胸腔和腹腔之间的肌肉)

上等牛大肠

牛排骨肉

牛头肉

牛肚

猪肉

心脏

鸡肉

¥1,480

¥990

¥700

¥1,150

¥1,950

¥1,850

¥1,780

¥990

¥850

¥650

¥850

¥680

¥780

¥650

生食

Salt-grilled or Soy sauce-grilled Please choose services.

Salt-gril
led is

recomm
ended.

Soy sauce-grilled, please choose services.
Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy

Salt-grilled with special ponzu please！
Soy sauce-grilled with special ponzu,
it will refresh taste.

SHOKU
DOEN'S

　　YAK
INIKU M

ENUSHOKU
DOEN'S

　　YAK
INIKU M

ENUSHOKU
DOEN'S

　　YAK
INIKU M

ENU

猪肉片包菜 海鲜拼盘

酱汁味

猪肉片包菜
海鲜拼盘
鱿鱼
扇贝
虾
香肠
辣味香肠
大蒜
蔬菜拼盘
生菜
培根

¥750
¥2,300

¥800
¥750
¥750
¥550
¥680
¥680
¥580
¥580
¥380

牛背肉

牛隔膜肉

肝脏

牛百叶

牛小肠

牛心脏大动脉

红牛百叶

鸡软骨

牛喉

牛尾

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥750

¥680

¥680

¥580

¥580

¥580

¥580

¥890

其他

Grand Menu
a lot of r

ecommended menus☆ 

※標示價格已含消費稅。
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※Prices shown are inclusive of tax.



¥1,150
¥1,200
¥1,000
¥880
¥1,100
¥1,100
¥780
¥900
¥480
¥1,100
¥450

¥380 ○¥300
○¥280 ○¥250

Rice & Korean stew

Seaweed soup
Seaweed & egg soup
Egg soup
Vegetables soup
Bean sprout soup
Tail soup
Stock fish soup(cod)
Korean spicy soup
Shijimi clam soup 
(miso or soy)

¥450
¥480
¥450
¥450
¥450
¥900
¥800
¥880
¥580

Stone roasted bibimbap
Stone roasted bibimbap with cheese
Bibimbap
Korean porridge
Korean spicy in boiled rice
Korean tail porridge
Korean soup containing rice cakes
Korean spicy soft tofu stew 
Korean steamed egg
Korean medicinal herb porridge
SHOKUDOEN original boiled rice with soup
Rice

Soup

Tofu and tomato salad Korean vegetable salad

Salad

Kimchi platter
Chinese cabbage kimchi
Radish kimchi
Cucumber kimchi
Namul platter
Namul
（bean sprout/cucumber/vegetables seasoned in vinegar
/osmunda）

Cod gut kimchi
（with toasted laver）

Sesame leaf pickle
Korean toasted laver

¥880
¥480
¥480
¥480
¥1,200
¥380

¥580

¥480
¥300

Tofu and tomato salad
Korean vegetable salad
Seaweed and yam salad
(Summer only)

Avocado salad
Tomato slice
(salt or mayonnaise)

¥780
¥780
¥780

¥780
¥550

Kimchi・Namul

SHOKUDOEN original boiled rice with soup

A la  car te  menu

Fried Korean
bean starch noodles

Potato Korean pancake

Squid and leek
Korean pancake

Stewed of pork and kimchi
Spicy dried cuttlefish
Green soybeans
Tofu with kimchi
Tofu with kimchi & natto

¥900

¥880

¥900

¥680
¥450
¥350
¥400
¥500

L

M S

Noodles

Hot noodles topped with several vegetables,
and meat
Korean cold noodles
Korean spicy cold noodles
Korean ramen noodles soup
Gut udon noodles

¥1,100
¥990
¥1,100
¥1,100
¥990

（Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy）

（Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy）

（Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy）

Mega

※Prices shown are inclusive of tax.
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¥800

Specialty menu！ Let' eat！Specialty menu！ Let' eat！Specialty menu！ Let' eat！

Stock fish soup(cod)
¥1,100

Korean spicy in boiled rice

¥1,100
Hot noodles topped with several
vegetables, and meat ¥990

Korean cold noodles

¥1,100
Korean medicinal herb porridge

¥880
Potato Korean pancake

¥780
Tofu and tomato salad¥900

Fried Ko
rean bea

n starch

noodles

2409 05

Please c
hoose se

rvices.

Medium
 spicy or

 Hard sp
icy

or Speci
al spicy

Please choose services.Medium spicy or Hard spicyor Special spicy

※Prices shown are inclusive of tax.
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Deluxe tongue Deluxe outside skirt

Deluxe intestine Heart

Salt  or  Soy sauce

Raw omasum ¥780

Deluxe tongue

Tongue

Root tongue

Deluxe stomach

Deluxe loin

Deluxe boneless short rib

Deluxe outside skirt

Deluxe intestine

Rip chop

Bovine face meat

Put tallow between stomach

Pork neck

Heart

Chicken

¥1,480

¥990

¥700

¥1,150

¥1,950

¥1,850

¥1,780

¥990

¥850

¥650

¥850

¥680

¥780

¥650

Raw

Salt-grilled or Soy sauce-grilled Please choose services.

Salt-gril
led is

recomm
ended.

Soy sauce-grilled, please choose services.
Medium spicy or Hard spicy or Special spicy

Salt-grilled with special ponzu please！
Soy sauce-grilled with special ponzu,
it will refresh taste.

SHOKU
DOEN'S

　　YAK
INIKU M

ENUSHOKU
DOEN'S

　　YAK
INIKU M

ENUSHOKU
DOEN'S

　　YAK
INIKU M

ENU

Wrap pork and lettuce Seafood platter

Soy sauce

Wrap pork and lettuce
Seafood platter
Squid
Scallop
Shrimp
Sausage
Spicy sausage
Grilled garlic with foil
Vegetables platter
Lettuce
Bacon

¥750
¥2,300
¥800
¥750
¥750
¥550
¥680
¥680
¥580
¥580
¥380

Boneless short rib

Outside skirt

Liver

Omasum

Intestine

Aorta of heart

Red omasum

Chicken cartilage

Throat

Tail

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥750

¥680

¥680

¥580

¥580

¥580

¥580

¥890

Others

Grand Menu
a lot of r

ecommended menus☆ 

※Prices shown are inclusive of tax.
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